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VIP GROUP

LOUNGES

DOH - Transit - Platinum

Qatar, Doha, Hamad, terminal T1, T2

TARIFFS ID 3183

Urgent

tariff Children

1 adult

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

Transit - Platinum 206,00 $ 256,00 $
2-12years-103,00$

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

The surcharge for baggage over two units is $ 40.

Transit:

e meeting on board the plane;
e assistance with transit formalities;
e baggage assistance (if necessary, overloading from the baggage belt to the check-in desk):
o the price includes 2 pieces of luggage per passenger, in case of excess, an additional service is provided.
o admission to the Oryx Lounge (up to six hours):
o snacks and alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks;
o showers;
o television;
o smoking area;
o free WI-FI;
o The zone of silence;
o smoking area;
o family room;
o play room;
o business center.
e escort to the departure gate;
e priority boarding.

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Cancellation of a confirmed application less than 48 hours before the provision of the service is a 100% penalty. Failure to appear is a
100% penalty.

URGENCY

Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): + $ 50 per passenger.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Porter (more than 2 pieces of luggage)
40,00%

LLC «VIP Group» 8 (495) 508-00-08 vipgroup.ru

QBOX

Moscow, 3rd street of Yamsky field, house 2, building 13, room 13, room 5
INN 7714414634, KPP 771401001
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